11/12/2025, 19:13

1st Result List (Wﬁ ﬁ"’TIT?Tﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZ| MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]

Student Name

A MUHAMMED TAHMIDUL ALAM

4 AYAN CHOWDHURY

ADITTO DEY

./ RAJBIR DAS MUGDHA

RUPRAJ MAZUMDER

HIMADRIRAJ SARVABIDYA

PROTTOY CHOWDHURY

|/ ISHAN CHOWDHURY

. | MOHAMMAD MOSLEHUDDIN CHOWDHURY

FARJU BIN MASUD

=/ ANURUP DUTTA

()

12 a MOHAMMED ASADULLAH

Page10of5

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV579JAQ5NAV
20151591630115733
GVRCH3C8JTN3
20151510438114509
GVIJQESB56CA5
20161516124113197
GVTSM4SM3DUA
20161518240104767
GVRFTN8F39JT
20151510485106635
GV9369ZJYUCX
20151591634101318
GVGKTN8A6QSS
20161591606120891
GVCMZTRUUFBH
20151591622104383
GVDQMD2H8VBA
20158425002135476
GV8RF759B479
20161312218116492
GVNFEZBY4VYK
20151517418106805

GVE4E27E4AYFE
20161516173116654

Father & Mother
Mohammad Mahbub Alam
Rozy Akter

Sayed Akhter Ali

Jesmin Akhter Chowdhury
Uttam Kumar Dey

Sati Dey

Raju Kanti Das

Moni Das

Rajib Mazumder

Any Chowdhury

Rumen Sarvabidya

Chaitri Nandy

Paritosh Kanti Chowdhury
Mitali Paul

Prabal Kanti Chowdhury
Tandra Dev

A.B.M Forid Uddin

Lubna Yesmin Nusrat
Masud Parvez

Naim Sultana

Ritan Dutta

Lucky Datta

Mohammed Mohibullah
Naima Sultana

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINnM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1232&result=merit

Mobile

01748922649

01815117605

01623331140

01820897453

01805231215

01686381224

01880116425

01533555621

01817769497

01716152171

01814397272

01786691516

TWN
(Pair)

SIB

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

10

il

12

1/6



11/12/2025, 19:13

15

16 | 3

17
18
19

20

21 &

22 |e-Ma

23 ’»g
x| &

Student Name

HRIDDHI DAS

SOBYOSACI DEY

YASIR SAFARAT ASIF

, | RONESH DAS DARSHAN

RAJBEER SARBABIDYA

MD AHAD ULLAH

PRANTO BARUA

ARIN GHOSH

MOHAMMAD TASIN KHAN

KRISHAN ROY

ADYAN ALOMGEER

JAHIN RAHMAN

Page 2 of 5

1st Result List (STRP1S [RATTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVYJRO6MEMG2
20141517463113816
GVZ74PHXFFFM
20161591616115107
GV4747HD76SS
20163014174104170
GV4ZQJ6DAXHS
20161510415101827
GV6ZX8GIU55)
20151525005121314
GV5P62XXVQNP
20161521204144702
GVNXGN44C2RM
20161591608175810
GVYES9H2YNIC
20161516130105599
GVZ8XDI9FEF2K
20161513729114061
GVUTZEYCY7IN
20161591622106578
GV6B3BG7K4BG
20161591629114930

GVEXKQSMYAIQ
20151591600005325

Father & Mother

Babul Das
Runa Das

Ajit Kumar Dey
Shanta Mojumder

Md Alamagir
Shamsun Naher Shanu Akter

Tuton Kanti Das
Tumpa Dey

Milton Sarbabidya
Susmita Bhattacharjee

Md Akterujjaman
Fatema Begum
Anjan Barua
Keya Barua

Liton Kumar Ghosh
Santa Ghosh

Mohammad Abu Tayub Khan
Rozina Mumtaj

Pratap Chandra Shil
Meghna Rani Sushil

Md Alamgir Hossain Chowdhury
Jesmin Farhana

Mohammed Mostafizur Rahman
Josna Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINnM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1232&result=merit

Mobile

01819807786

01819976134

01630237431

01814701157

01811593759

01345011741

01764756400

01814623537

01856053958

01814370336

01886138052

01673969555

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2/6



11/12/2025, 19:13

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Student Name

ZOHAIR RASHID CHY

MOKTADIR KHAN ARKO

JOY DEY

AWSAF TYEEB ELAF

ANANTA DEY

MAHFUZUL ISLAM SIYAM

MD. KAISAR HAMID ARHAM

MD.AJMAEN AJOAD SINAN

NAWAF BIN FARHAD

TAFHIM AHMED

SHAWON PALIT ORKO

ANINDA BARUA

Page 3 of5

1st Result List (Wﬁ ﬁ"’TIT?Tﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZ| MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVBVU9ZYZ7P6
20141591616107102
GV4NS7GP6BIN
20166118167128993
GVD9BJS5AUH4
20141517411102694
GVBM5Z3JS2PS
20161510415101762
GVVPSQCDBHFY
20141591621100889
GVCDAMUTIF/M
20151591616114116
GVNBRAP3855Q
20121517488102393
GVP4Q5GPTMUC
20141591641112908
GVIJQEHUTB3ES
20161591631104909
GVM7536RRDDP
20141513328106744
GVXQCGHIOCQG5
20151516164102290

GVR6DVQZUDFA
20141591622100035

Father & Mother

Ahmed Shariful Mahmud Chy

Niharika Sikdar

Md Moksedur Rahman
Nahida Aktar

Prabir Dey

Prativa Dey Puja
Ahsan Ullah

Nasrut Jahan Temo
Ajit Kumar Dey
Chumki Dey

Md Yakub

Ruma Akther

Md. Hamidul Haque
Kazi Bibi Julekha
Md.Jane Alam
Monoara Begum
Shahab Mohammed Forhad
Jannatul Ferdous
Gias Uddin

Tahamina Akter Mina
Joel Paleth

Sweety Chowdhury

Supria Barua
Rumi Barua

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINnM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1232&result=merit

Mobile

01819847990

01711265918

01856890111

01834873053

01816528060

01819092991

01819366495

01854618744

01706607496

01817380313

01858051577

01716179944

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

3/6



11/12/2025, 19:13

37

38

39

40

41

46

oo

1st Result List (Wﬁ ﬁ'ﬂ_ﬂ?fﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]

Student Name

NIRMOY BARUA DIP

MOHAMMED ASIFUZZAMAN

ABDULLAH MUHTADI IBNUL HASEM MAZUMDER
LIBAN

GULFAM HASAN

MOHAMMAD AN NAHIYAN BIN ALAHI

JIMAMUL MOSTAFA

MD NADID ARSHAN

MD MEHRAJ AHMED MAHDI

MOHAMMAD AlYAN MUHTADI

:,',i_ DIBYA RAJ DATTA KRISHNA

48 EULLASH PALIT

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINnM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1232&result=merit

User ID & Birth Reg.

No.
GVGJIT54FGAUV
20161591606126203
GVPGQ6RAPQPU
20161518276106522
GV8SFSTK43N3
20171591608201875
GVY294VH4UYD
20161591617119532
GVMSZYAD8GUS8
20161510825139718
GVPGAFJFFTEN
20151516118104273
GVK6RNMDV4SG
20161591621125755
GVSVBHABAQQC
20151514732118292
GV5NEAC9455P
20162214581034610
GVGQPQEB8X9Q
20151591632109117
GVZZXE9V595S
20151591620104514

GVVVFXJG23HX
20151513735110789

Father & Mother

Purunju Barua

Mollika Barua

S M Shahiduzzaman
Shahin Akter Sikder

Md Abul Hasem Mazumder

Tanjina Binte Satter Mazumder

Md Mizanur Rahaman
Asma Khanam
Mohammed Asheque
Imon Siddika

Sirajul Mostafa

Arafatun Noor

Md. Tapu Raihan

Murshida Begum

Nurul Alim Md Badrul Hasan
Jannatul Nahar
Mohammad Jahangir Alam
Rashada Begum
Mohammad Didarul Alam
Zinnath Ara Begum

Liton Datta

Mukta Sarkar

Biblob Palit

Sumi Dey

Mobile CriteriaRank

01984702787 GEN

01815500166

01909116347

01812505170

01837584133

01319010310

01840871096

01534124714

01819337700

01753653510

01812848516

01818156686

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

4/6



11/12/2025, 19:13 1st Result List (STAFITE fAITeTY) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education
Page 4 of 5

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINnM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1232&result=merit 5/6



11/12/2025, 19:13 1st Result List (STAFITE fAITeTY) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg.

Student Name . Father & Mother Mobile CriteriaRank
o.
GVNB8PSD82GE Suman Barman
49 TANARAJ BARMAN SUSMQOY ) 01863216652 GEN 49
20171591629120253 Susmita Paul
GVQS9OVXYZXBD Md. Arman Chowdhur
50 &MD. AROOSH CHOWDHURY Q _ ] y 01960876868 GEN 50
20141591607124098 Nikhat Fatema Jerin
& ) GVJPGS3TRUES Md. Humayon Kabir
51 &MD. HOSSAIN . ¢ 01673259449 GEN 51
20141591606116238 Nipa Aktar Happy
| GVK63XATCKH3 Sangram Datta
52 @ SANTHU DATTA SRABON ) . 01885338477 GEN 52
A0y 20151510466120126 Dipa Mitra
%, GVYUUNO9SF3G)J Mohammad Samir Hasan Chowdhury
53 SAFWAN CHOWDHURY ) 01674847527 GEN 53
20151591604155447 Sultana Parvin
™ MD ABDULLAH AL AHAD GV4URVQD49XS Mohammad Abdullah Al Mamun Chowdhury
54| & - ) 01877541440 GEN 54
- JCHOWDHURY 20161516170110673 Bibi Rahima Chowdhury
Page 5 of 5

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINnM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1232&result=merit 6/6



