

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
1	 MUHAMMED TAHMIDUL ALAM	GV579JAQ5NAV 20151591630115733	Mohammad Mahbub Alam Rozy Akter	01748922649	TWN (Pair)	1
2	 AYAN CHOWDHURY	GVRCH3C8JTN3 20151510438114509	Sayed Akhter Ali Jesmin Akhter Chowdhury	01815117605	SIB	2
3	 ADITTO DEY	GVJQESB56CA5 20161516124113197	Uttam Kumar Dey Sati Dey	01623331140	GEN	3
4	 RAJBIR DAS MUGDHA	GVTSM4SM3DUA 20161518240104767	Raju Kanti Das Moni Das	01820897453	GEN	4
5	 RUPRAJ MAZUMDER	GVRFTN8F39JT 20151510485106635	Rajib Mazumder Any Chowdhury	01805231215	GEN	5
6	 HIMADRIRAJ SARVABIDYA	GV9369ZJYUCX 20151591634101318	Rumen Sarvabidya Chaitri Nandy	01686381224	GEN	6
7	 PROTTOY CHOWDHURY	GVGKTN8A6QSS 20161591606120891	Paritosh Kanti Chowdhury Mitali Paul	01880116425	GEN	7
8	 ISHAN CHOWDHURY	GVCMZTRUUFBH 20151591622104383	Prabal Kanti Chowdhury Tandra Dev	01533555621	GEN	8
9	 MOHAMMAD MOSLEHUDDIN CHOWDHURY	GVDQMD2H8VBA 20158425002135476	A.B.M Forid Uddin Lubna Yesmin Nusrat	01817769497	GEN	9
10	 FARJU BIN MASUD	GV8RF7S9B479 20161312218116492	Masud Parvez Naim Sultana	01716152171	GEN	10
11	 ANURUP DUTTA	GVNFEZBY4VYK 20151517418106805	Ritan Dutta Lucky Datta	01814397272	GEN	11
12	 MOHAMMED ASADULLAH	GVE4E27E4YFE 20161516173116654	Mohammed Mohibullah Naima Sultana	01786691516	GEN	12

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
13	 HRIDDHI DAS	GVYJR96MEMG2 20141517463113816	Babul Das Runa Das	01819807786	GEN	13
14	 SOBYOSACI DEY	GVZ74PHXFFFM 20161591616115107	Ajit Kumar Dey Shanta Mojumder	01819976134	GEN	14
15	 YASIR SAFARAT ASIF	GV474ZHD76SS 20163014174104170	Md Alamgir Shamsun Naher Shanu Akter	01630237431	GEN	15
16	 RONESH DAS DARSHAN	GV4ZQJ6DAXH8 20161510415101827	Tuton Kanti Das Tumpa Dey	01814701157	GEN	16
17	 RAJBEER SARBABIDYA	GV6ZX8G9U55J 20151525005121314	Milton Sarbabidya Susmita Bhattacharjee	01811593759	GEN	17
18	 MD AHAD ULLAH	GV5P62XXVQNP 20161521204144702	Md Akterujjaman Fatema Begum	01345011741	GEN	18
19	 PRANTO BARUA	GVNXGN44C2RM 20161591608175810	Anjan Barua Keya Barua	01764756400	GEN	19
20	 ARIN GHOSH	GVYES9H2YNJC 20161516130105599	Liton Kumar Ghosh Santa Ghosh	01814623537	GEN	20
21	 MOHAMMAD TASIN KHAN	GVZ8XD9FEF2K 20161513729114061	Mohammad Abu Tayub Khan Rozina Mumtaj	01856053958	GEN	21
22	 KRISHAN ROY	GVUT7EYCY7JN 20161591622106578	Pratap Chandra Shil Meghna Rani Sushil	01814370336	GEN	22
23	 ADYAN ALOMGEER	GV6B3BG7K4BG 20161591629114930	Md Alamgir Hossain Chowdhury Jesmin Farhana	01886138052	GEN	23
24	 JAHIN RAHMAN	GVEXKQ9MYAJQ 20151591600005325	Mohammed Mostafizur Rahman Josna Akter	01673969555	GEN	24

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
25	 ZOHAI RASHID CHY	GVBVU9ZYZ7P6 20141591616107102	Ahmed Shariful Mahmud Chy Niharika Sikdar	01819847990	GEN	25
26	 MOKTADIR KHAN ARKO	GV4NS7GP6BJN 20166118167128993	Md Moksedur Rahman Nahida Aktar	01711265918	GEN	26
27	 JOY DEY	GVD9BJS5AUH4 20141517411102694	Prabir Dey Prativa Dey Puja	01856890111	GEN	27
28	 AWSAF TYEEB ELAF	GVBM5Z3JS2PS 20161510415101762	Ahsan Ullah Nasrut Jahan Temo	01834873053	GEN	28
29	 ANANTA DEY	GVVPSQCDBHFY 20141591621100889	Ajit Kumar Dey Chumki Dey	01816528060	GEN	29
30	 MAHFUZUL ISLAM SIYAM	GVCD4MUT9F7M 20151591616114116	Md Yakub Ruma Akther	01819092991	GEN	30
31	 MD. KAISAR HAMID ARHAM	GVNBRAP3855Q 20121517488102393	Md. Hamidul Haque Kazi Bibi Julekha	01819366495	GEN	31
32	 MD.AJMAEN AJOAD SINAN	GVP4Q5GPTMUC 20141591641112908	Md.Jane Alam Monoara Begum	01854618744	GEN	32
33	 NAWAF BIN FARHAD	GVJQEHUTB3ES 20161591631104909	Shahab Mohammed Forhad Jannatul Ferdous	01706607496	GEN	33
34	 TAFHIM AHMED	GVM7536RRDDP 20141513328106744	Gias Uddin Tahamina Akter Mina	01817380313	GEN	34
35	 SHAWON PALIT ORKO	GVXQCGH9CQG5 20151516164102290	Joel Paleth Sweety Chowdhury	01858051577	GEN	35
36	 ANINDA BARUA	GVR6DVQZUDFA 20141591622100035	Supria Barua Rumi Barua	01716179944	GEN	36

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
37	 NIRMOY BARUA DIP	GVGJT54FGAUV 20161591606126203	Purunju Barua Mollika Barua	01984702787	GEN	37
38	 MOHAMMED ASIFUZZAMAN	GVPGQ6RAPQPU 20161518276106522	S M Shahiduzzaman Shahin Akter Sikder	01815500166	GEN	38
39	 ABDULLAH MUHTADI IBNUL HASEM MAZUMDER LIBAN	GV8SFSTK43N3 20171591608201875	Md Abul Hasem Mazumder Tanjina Binte Satter Mazumder	01909116347	GEN	39
40	 GULFAM HASAN	GVY294VH4UYD 20161591617119532	Md Mizanur Rahaman Asma Khanam	01812505170	GEN	40
41	 MOHAMMAD AN NAHIYAN BIN ALAHI	GVMSZYAD8GU8 20161510825139718	Mohammed Asheque Imon Siddika	01837584133	GEN	41
42	 JIMAMUL MOSTAFA	GVPGAFJFFTFN 20151516118104273	Sirajul Mostafa Arafatun Noor	01319010310	GEN	42
43	 MD. DAHIATUL KALVI	GVK6RNMDV4SG 20161591621125755	Md. Tapu Raihan Murshida Begum	01840871096	GEN	43
44	 MD NADID ARSHAN	GVSVBHABAQQC 20151514732118292	Nurul Alim Md Badrul Hasan Jannatul Nahar	01534124714	GEN	44
45	 MD MEHRAJ AHMED MAHDI	GV5NEAC9455P 20162214581034610	Mohammad Jahangir Alam Rashada Begum	01819337700	GEN	45
46	 MOHAMMAD AIYAN MUHTADI	GVGQPQEB8X9Q 20151591632109117	Mohammad Didarul Alam Zinnath Ara Begum	01753653510	GEN	46
47	 DIBYA RAJ DATTA KRISHNA	GVZZXE9V595S 20151591620104514	Liton Datta Mukta Sarkar	01812848516	GEN	47
48	 ULLASH PALIT	GVVVFXJG23HX 20151513735110789	Biblob Palit Sumi Dey	01818156686	GEN	48

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
49	 TANARAJ BARMAN SUSMOY	GVNB8PSD82GE 20171591629120253	Suman Barman Susmita Paul	01863216652	GEN	49
50	 MD. AROOSH CHOWDHURY	GVQS9VXYZXBD 20141591607124098	Md. Arman Chowdhury Nikhat Fatema Jerin	01960876868	GEN	50
51	 MD. HOSSAIN	GVJPG83TRUE9 20141591606116238	Md. Humayon Kabir Nipa Aktar Happy	01673259449	GEN	51
52	 SANTHU DATTA SRABON	GVK63XATCKH3 20151510466120126	Sangram Datta Dipa Mitra	01885338477	GEN	52
53	 SAFWAN CHOWDHURY	GVYUUN9SF3GJ 20151591604155447	Mohammad Samir Hasan Chowdhury Sultana Parvin	01674847527	GEN	53
54	 MD ABDULLAH AL AHAD CHOWDHURY	GV4URVQD49XS 20161516170110673	Mohammad Abdullah Al Mamun Chowdhury Bibi Rahima Chowdhury	01877541440	GEN	54

Page 5 of 5